
Pos 

 

250GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

 

250SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 
1 

135 
6 

35 
23 
46 

7 

67 
12 

25 
43 
76 
90 
98 

100 
28 
48 

Name 

Jarno RONZONI 
Roger HEIERLI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Giuseppe MICHELOTTO 
Teresic ISOLA 
Luciano VALLA 
Adriano DE LUCCHI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Alessandro POZZO 
Nicola LAURENZI 

Massimiliano TESORI 
Alessandro AMADEI 
Francesco CANELLI 
Matsumoto MASAKAZU 
Gregorio DANIELE 

Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Lorenzo LINARI 
Tanino MASATOSHI 

Model/Engine Class 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250GP 

250SP 

250SP 

250SP 

250SP 

250SP 

250SP 

250SP 

250SP 

Total Tm 

17:04.226 
17:17.113 
17:29.672 
17:30.109 
17:37.542 
18:20.764 
17:15.615 
17:16.827 

10:51.069 

17:58.124 
18:06.401 
17:08.261 
17:32.108 
17:10.546 

6:27.196 
5:06.459 
4:07.754 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

9 

14 
14 
13 
13 
12 

5 
4 
3 

Diff 

12.887 
25.446 
25.883 
33.316 

1:16.538 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

8.277 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

12.887 
12.559 

0.437 
7.433 

43.222 
1 Lap 
1.212 

8.277 
1 Lap 

23.847 
1 Lap 

B e s t  T m  

1 : 1 1 . 0 2 7  
1 : 1 2 . 2 7 7  
1 : 1 3 . 7 3 1  
1 : 1 4 . 0 5 2  
1 : 1 4 . 3 8 8  

1 : 1 7 . 0 2 0  
1 : 1 7 . 9 2 7  
1 : 1 7 . 6 9 3  

1 : 1 1 . 1 1 5  

1 : 1 4 . 8 8 6  
1 : 1 5 . 9 3 6  

1 : 1 7 . 7 6 8  
1 : 1 9 . 4 6 4  
1 : 2 1 . 4 7 0  

1 : 1 5 . 6 5 4  
1 : 1 5 . 3 4 7  
1 : 2 0 . 4 6 1  

Best Speed 

119,110 
117,050 
114,741 
114,244 
113,728 
109,842 
108,563 
108,890 

118,962 
- 

112,972 
111,410 
108,785 
106,463 
103,842 

111,825 
112,281 
105,144 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.887 

Avg. Speed 

115,639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.027 

Best Speed 

119,110 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jarno RONZONI 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TSIB 2107 
IGP 125 - IGP 250 

Gara IGP 250 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:05:57 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

11/06/2017 12:50 
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